
Mälarcupen 2018

Västerås, 03.-2018-11-04

Klass

Flickor Yngre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

47kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Nathalie Andréasson Kolsva IF
0:27

02
1:44

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Olivia Johansson BK Atle
VFA 2:0

51
VFA 4:0

54
4:00

13
 2 11  7 3.II

3 Agnes Jansson Hallsbergs Brottarklubb
VFA 4:0

54
VSU 12:

41
VPO 6:1

32
 3 12 22 1.I

4 Hera Berglund Girlfighters brottning
0:28

03
0:22

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Molly Engman Väsby BK
VSU 12:

42
1:02

03
1:10

04
 1  4 12 5.III

2 Maja Andersson Sundsvalls AIK
2:45

01
1:21

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Ida Boxe Team Västergötland
1:15

04
VFA 6:0

51
 1  5  8 4.II

4 Kajsa Bäckman BK Atle
VFA 8:2

53
VFA 4:0

52
VFA 4:0

51
 3 15 16 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Olivia Johansson - Agnes Jansson

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

1-4 Molly Engman - Kajsa Bäckman

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Olivia Johansson BK Atle 5 3.KL 0:0

Pool B 3 Ida Boxe Team Västergötland 0 4.00:00

Pool A 3 Agnes Jansson Hallsbergs Brottarklubb 3 1.PS 7:0

Pool B 4 Kajsa Bäckman BK Atle 0 2.04:00

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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